Tidligere vinnere av Hessdalsrennet

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

KVINNER

Vigdis Rgnning
Berit Grptte
Vibeke Vold
Berit Grptte
Aud Brunes
Inger Lise Hegge
Ase Breen

Kari Mette Hansen
Eli Bendheim
Liv Randi Breen
Ase Breen
Avlyst

Ase Breen

Ingeborg Engesvold

Hilde Belsli
Ingen Deltaker
Ingen Deltaker
Bjgrg Galden
Ingen Deltaker
Bjgrg Galden
Bjgrg Galden
Arna Bergsmyr
Trulte Engan
Katrine Dretvik
Ingen Deltaker
Katrine Dretvik
Martine Lehn
Tove Hegseth
Wenche Drgyvold
Tove Hegseth
Hege Langmo
Avlyst

Avlyst

Tove Hegseth
Synne Reitan
Pauline Sjgvold
Avlyst

Eva Kristine Gullikstad

Eline Mylius
Eline Mylius
avlyst - covid
Trimrenn

MENN

Rolf Melien
Arve Bones
Terje Krogstad
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Tor Taksgard
Helge Holden
Arve Bones

Helge Holden

Jan Egil Strand
Kjell J. Sollie

Kjell J. Sollie

Kjell J. Sollie

Kjell J. Sollie

Kjell J. Sollie
Oddvar Bra

Arve Bones

Kjell J. Sollie
Arve Bones

Eirik Engan

John Bjgrgard
Arne Moholdt
Joachim Moholdt
Magnus Moholt
Arne Moholdt
Ove Drgyvollsmo
Magnus Moholt
John Bjgrgard

Magnus Moholt
Petter Northug
Vegard Sivertsgard

Niklas Dyrhaug
Magnus Moholt
Vegard Sivertsgard

Trimrenn



2022
2023
2024
2025

Eline Mylius

Ingrid Hegseth
Tove Endalsvoll
Tove Endalsvoll

Arne Moholdt
Vegard Sivertsgard
Ole Ensrud

Vegard Sivertsgard






